NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester ,Electrical Engineering
Examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester ,Electrical
Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and ""R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
1

2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9

10
11

Sr. No.

1

2

7

Subjects

Power Engineering-II1

Microprocessor and Microcontrollers

Control Systems-I1

Special Machines & Drives

Power System Restructuring

High Voltage Engineering

Power Quality

Distributed Generation

Power Engineering-I11 Lab

Microprocessor and Microcontrollers Lab

Special Machines & Drives Lab

Roll No.

11710248

11710288

11710314

11710329

11710335

11710340

11730008

Name

CHETAN YADAV

AMAN VERMA

ABHISHEK KUMAR PAL

ANUBHAV GOYAL

SHUBHAM RAI

G.YASHWANTH

MATEULLAH AHMADZAI

F Name SGPA
JOGINDER SINGH 5.5200
DINESH KUMAR VERMA 5.1600
KRISHNA KUMAR PAL Re. EELR33(End )
UMESH KUMAR GOYAL 5.7600

BHAIRO NATH RAI

" G. SRINIVAS

AMIR MOHAMMAD

Re. EEPC33(Int )

4.4400

Re. EEPC33(Int +
End)

Code No.
EEPC31
EEPC33
EEPC35
EEPC37

EEPE31A

EEPE31B

EEPE33A

EEPE33B
EELR31

EELR33
EELR35

CGPA

5.3721

54651

RL(L)

RL(L)

0.0

5.4264

0.0

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech V Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech V Semester (ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 Network Analysis & Synthesis ET-301

2 Power Electronics-1| ET-303

3 Power System Analysis ET-305

4 Materials Components & Processes ET-307

5 Control System ' ET-309

6 Business Management HUT-311

7 Power Electronics Lab-II (Pr) ET-311

8 Control System Lab (Pr) ET-313

9 Signals & Systems Lab (Pr) ET-315

10  Electrical Workshop ET-317

11 Practical Training ET-319
Sr. Roll no. Name Father's Name SGPA Result CGPA
- Tt b Tt Tnokh
1 1130362 VIVEK KUMAR NAIN SANJEEV KUMAR NAIN  R(ET-203,ET-307, ET-309,HUT-311
2 1140223 RAJ SINGH UDAIBIR SINGH 4.9333 EjI;}J‘IE}E}?)

11510362 HEMANT KUMAR JHA NARAYAN JHA R(?ﬁéOS.ETE'-XB)C‘};,ETE-ﬁ;,EE%l

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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