## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester, Electrical Engineering **Examinations** Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester , Electrical Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Power Engineering-III	EEPC31
2	Microprocessor and Microcontrollers	EEPC33
3	Control Systems-II	EEPC35
4	Special Machines & Drives	EEPC37
5	Power System Restructuring	EEPE31A
6	High Voltage Engineering	EEPE31B
7	Power Quality	ЕЕРЕ33А
8	Distributed Generation	ЕЕРЕ33В
9	Power Engineering-III Lab	EELR31
10	Microprocessor and Microcontrollers Lab	EELR33
11	Special Machines & Drives Lab	EELR35

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11710248	CHETAN YADAV	JOGINDER SINGH	5.5200	5.3721
2	11710288	AMAN VERMA	DINESH KUMAR VERMA	5,1600	5.4651
3	11710314	ABHISHEK KUMAR PAL	KRISHNA KUMAR PAL	Re. EELR33(End )	RL(L)
4	11710329	ANUBHAV GOYAL	UMESH KUMAR GOYAL	5,7600	RL(L)
5	11710335	SHUBHAM RAI	BHAIRO NATH RAI	Re. EEPC33(Int)	0.0
6	11710340	G.YASHWANTH	" G. SRINIVAS	4,4400	5.4264
7	11730008	MATEULLAH AHMADZAI	AMIR MOHAMMAD	Re. EEPC33(Int +	0.0

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrary

Prof. In-Charge

(Examinations)

## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech V Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech V Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Network Analysis & Synthesis	ET-301
2	Power Electronics-II	ET-303
3	Power System Analysis	ET-305
4	Materials Components & Processes	ET-307
5	Control System	ET-309
6	Business Management	HUT-311
7	Power Electronics Lab-II (Pr)	ET-311
8	Control System Lab (Pr)	ET-313
9	Signals & Systems Lab (Pr)	ET-315
10	Electrical Workshop	ET-317
11	Practical Training	ET-319

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA Result	CGPA
1	1130362	VIVEK KUMAR NAIN	SANJEEV KUMAR NAIN	Int Int Int R(ET-303,ET-307,ET-309,HUT-311 ,EI-311,ET-317)	
2	1140223	RAJ SINGH	UDAIBIR SINGH	4.9333 Int Int	
3	11510362	HEMANT KUMAR JHA	NARAYAN JHA	R(ET-303,ET-305,ET-307,ET-309, ET-311)	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

20.04.2021

Kurukshetra

(Examinations)

NTTOKUTCHANGE (FEXAME)

2 3 APR 2021 Souls

Controller of Examinations NIT, Kurukshetra-136119

Date: 20-04-2021

Page No. 1